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Northwest Dressage League Test Times Sunday 27" April 2014

Int
11.07
11.14
11.21
11.28
11.35
11.42
11.49
11.56
12.03
12.10

12.20 Open
12.27

12.35 Al
12.42
12.49
12.56
1.03

1.40 P
1.47
1.53

2.07
2.14
2.21

2.30 AP
2.35
2.42
2.49
2.56
3.03
3.10
3.17
3.24
3.30
3.37

Charlie Vial
Mona Vial
Clodagh Barry
Rudi Schneider
Erica Robb

Lauren Mc Laughlin

Kat Kyle

Marina Hamilton
Libby Carton

Orla O'Reilly
Francis Mc Nicholl

Patricia Warren
Laura Schneider

Nacho

Roddy

Jaw Breaker

My Boy Boysie
Clonigulene lass
Actimium Lady

Lyle View Here's Doc

London Jen
Fenway

Ri

In a Hurry

He's a Dandy
Chloe Lass

Cormac Mc Cormack Santa Fe

Nadine Gallagher
Tanya jacob
Emily Schneider

Cormac Mc Cormack

Louise Edwards
Emer Hanaway
Vicky Gallagher
Lauren Griffith
Hazel Mahony
Nicola Coxford
Louise Edwards

Ruth Mc Crossan
Vera Keatings
Brenda Burke
Liz Potter

Lynne Thompson
Sharon Kelly

Liz Cuffe

Ruth Mc Crossan
Vera Keatings
Brenda Burke
Liz Potter

Drumnacart Lass
My Pal Al

Ray Lady
Bushfield Lady

Tutu

Daisy

Ted

Coco

Saffy

Danny's Dream
Ballylennon Duke

Cut the Cuteness
Bushfield lady
Ozzy

He's a Dandy
Danny's Dream
Sunny Bay
Bohrill Judy
Sioux Indian
Sunny Bay
Roddy

Clyde

Tir Conals

Tir Conals

Carndonagh

Drama Princesses
Moville

Moville

Carndonagh
Letterkenny Apocalyptic Horse!
L'Kenny Hooves of Glory
L'kenny Horsepower
L'Kenny Hooves of Glory

DG Drama Queens
DG Drama Queens

Letterkenny Apocalyptic Horse!
L'Kenny Blazing Saddles
L'Kenny Blazing Saddles

DG Drama Princesses

L'kenny Horsepower

Hooves of Glory
Carndonagh
Apocalyptic horsemen
Moville

Blazing Saddles
Moville

Apocalyptic horsemen

Drama Queens
Blazing Saddles
Tir Conals

Drama Princesses
Carndonagh
Hooves of Glory
Horse Power
Drama Princesses
Horse Power

Tir Conals

Drama Queens



